Our vision: That every church in Pennsylvania and 

South Jersey is a healthy, mulঞplying church.2

CURRENT 

NUMBER OF 

CHURCHES

BRN
Churches + 

Campuses: 

270
New Church 

Works: 

24

Missions 

(Plants):

21

WITH 

PASTORS, 

CHURCHES, & 

PARTNERS

SEVEN

THOUSAND EIGHT

HUNDRED

THIRTY-

SIX

7,836
NUMBER OF 

CONNECT-

IONS

BRN Team members strive to have consistent 
connecঞons to o@er support, resources, and 

relaঞonships to church leaders in our network. 
Of the nearly 8,000 connecঞons this past year, 

6,263 represent signiCcant engagement.4